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1. Jette Müller 2003 304294 WSCR 13.8 290.70

2. Julia Deng 2003 305809 SVNA 14.9 270.20

3. Lize van Leeuwen 2003 165 NED 14.5 239.50

4. Maud van Kempen 2005 145 PSV 12.9 228.60

5. Nica Rakke 2005 118 ADT 12.3 188.15

6. Manou Meulebeek 2005 138 PSV 12.9 186.15

7. Christel Honeck 2003 297099 MSV 11.0 183.65

8. Frankie Webb 2004 100 VZW 13.1 178.80

9. Iris de Heer 2005 119 ADT 12.9 177.60

10. Muktha Nathan 2004 143 PSV 11.4 147.55

11. Zoé Jules 2005 135 ONN 13.5 126.20

12. Kaliona Ducroux 2005 134 ONN 13.9 125.00
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1. Müller, Jette WSCR 201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 3. 13.8 290.70

403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 50.40 2. (86.40)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 57.20 1. (143.60)

303B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 52.80 1. (196.40)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 1. (244.50)

5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 1. (290.70)

2. Deng, Julia SVNA 203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 2. 14.9 270.20

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 3. (84.60)

5333D 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.20 2. (128.80)

5134D 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 45.50 2. (174.30)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 45.50 2. (219.80)

403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 50.40 2. (270.20)

3. van Leeuwen, Lize NED 5132D 2.2 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 1. 14.5 239.50

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.50 1. (87.30)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 36.80 3. (124.10)

303B 2.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 37.20 3. (161.30)

403B 2.4 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 3. (205.70)

5134D 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 33.80 3. (239.50)

4. van Kempen, Maud PSV 103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.30 4. 12.9 228.60

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 4. (71.90)

403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 37.40 4. (109.30)

105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.40 4. (153.70)

203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 40.25 4. (193.95)

303C 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 4. (228.60)

5. Rakke, Nica ADT 5221D 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 10. 12.3 188.15

104C 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 28.60 10. (55.80)

403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 39.60 6. (95.40)

203C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.00 6. (130.40)

303C 2.1 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 26.25 5. (156.65)

5231D 2.1 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 31.50 5. (188.15)

6. Meulebeek, Manou PSV 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 31.45 6. 12.9 186.15

403B 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 38.40 5. (69.85)

203C 2.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 14.00 9. (83.85)

303C 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 32.55 8. (116.40)

5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 34.65 8. (151.05)

105B 2.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 35.10 6. (186.15)
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7. Honeck, Christel MSV 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.60 7. 11.0 183.65

201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 8. (58.60)

301B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 31.45 7. (90.05)

401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 26.25 9. (116.30)

5132D 2.2 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 6. (152.60)

5124D 2.3 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.05 7. (183.65)

8. Webb, Frankie VZW 103B 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 29.75 9. 13.1 178.80

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 31.05 7. (60.80)

303C 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 27.30 8. (88.10)

403B 2.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 28.80 7. (116.90)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 9. (148.80)

105C 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 30.00 8. (178.80)

9. de Heer, Iris ADT 5231D 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 31.50 5. 12.9 177.60

403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.40 6. (68.90)

104B 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.50 5. (103.40)

203C 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.00 5. (133.40)

303C 2.1 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 18.90 7. (152.30)

5132D 2.2 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 25.30 9. (177.60)

10. Nathan, Muktha PSV 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 7. 11.4 147.55

401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 9. (57.60)

301B 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 22.95 10. (80.55)

5231D 2.1 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 29.40 10. (109.95)

105C 2.4 4.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 21.60 10. (131.55)

203C 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 16.00 10. (147.55)

11. Jules, Zoé ONN 105C 2.4 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 20.40 12. 13.5 126.20

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 29.90 11. (50.30)

303C 2.1 3.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 2.0 16.80 12. (67.10)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 11. (103.10)

5231D 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 23.10 11. (126.20)

5132D 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 11. (126.20)

12. Ducroux, Kaliona ONN 105C 2.4 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 25.20 11. 13.9 125.00

203B 2.3 3.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 16.10 12. (41.30)

403B 2.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 33.60 11. (74.90)

303C 2.1 3.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 14.70 12. (89.60)

5132D 2.2 3.0 1.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 15.40 12. (105.00)

5233D 2.5 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.00 12. (125.00)
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Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Heiko Alt

Benedikt Donay

JU 1       Aquarijn

JU 2      Spain

JU 3       Lausanne

JU 4       Aachen

JU 5       Mainz

Referee :

ADT

ESP

LSNA

Aachen

MSV

Alexander Neufeld Aachen
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